



Prepared on: 03/30/2012

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 3-30-2012

Project Number: 127-172

PCN: i2gg

COUNTY: Roberts

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
				<i>Midwest Contracting, LLC</i>		<i>Bates Construction Co. Inc.</i>		<i>B.W. Morrison Const.</i>		<i>J & J Earthworks Inc.</i>	
				<i>Marshall, MN</i>		<i>Twin Brooks, SD</i>		<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Milbank, SD</i>	
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	14,000.00	14,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	53,991.11	53,991.11	89,000.00	89,000.00
110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	140	Ft	15.00	2,100.00	70.00	9,800.00	17.00	2,380.00	15.00	2,100.00
110E1010	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	391	SqYd	4.00	1,564.00	4.00	1,564.00	7.05	2,756.55	9.50	3,714.50
110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	50	Ft	1.00	50.00	4.00	200.00	10.00	500.00	4.00	200.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	111	CuYd	6.00	666.00	13.50	1,498.50	18.50	2,053.50	18.00	1,998.00
120E9000	Pit Run Material	956	Ton	17.00	16,252.00	19.00	18,164.00	18.75	17,925.00	17.15	16,395.40
260E1010	Base Course	190	Ton	19.00	3,610.00	19.00	3,610.00	20.00	3,800.00	18.30	3,477.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	130.4	Ton	175.00	22,820.00	170.00	22,168.00	268.40	34,999.36	192.00	25,036.80
421E0100	Pipe Culvert Undercut	91	CuYd	40.00	3,640.00	15.00	1,365.00	35.00	3,185.00	15.00	1,365.00
450E0212	54" RCP Class 2, Furnish	140	Ft	150.00	21,000.00	130.00	18,200.00	186.00	26,040.00	153.00	21,420.00
450E0220	54" RCP, Install	140.00	Ft	85.00	11,900.00	30.00	4,200.00	28.70	4,018.00	98.00	13,720.00
450E2040	54" RCP Flared End, Furnish	4.00	Each	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,400.00	5,600.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,600.00	6,400.00
450E2041	54" RCP Flared End, Install	4.00	Each	1,000.00	4,000.00	250.00	1,000.00	125.10	500.40	925.00	3,700.00
634E0100	Traffic Control	658.00	Unit	3.00	1,974.00	2.50	1,645.00	3.00	1,974.00	4.50	2,961.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	600.00	600.00
700E0110	Class A Riprap	46.00	Ton	40.00	1,840.00	40.00	1,840.00	40.00	1,840.00	45.00	2,070.00
700E0310	Class C Riprap	160.00	Ton	41.00	6,560.00	40.00	6,400.00	37.50	6,000.00	47.00	7,520.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
734E0604	High Flow Silt Fence	100.00	Ft	4.00	400.00	7.00	700.00	8.00	800.00	8.00	800.00
734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	13.90	CuYd	5.00	69.50	7.00	97.30	15.00	208.50	10.00	139.00
734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	50.00	Ft	1.00	50.00	2.00	100.00	7.50	375.00	3.00	150.00
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	288.00	SqYd	3.00	864.00	4.00	1,152.00	4.16	1,198.08	2.80	806.40
	TOTAL				121,459.50		140,703.80		174,844.50		205,073.10